
 R82.85 

 R2.00 

 82.54 

 R4.38 

 9.00 

 10.00 

 56.24 

 12.85 

 2.00 

 8.92 

2" FITTING IS
STANDARD

"BARCODE LABEL"
P.N. 10357

"INSPECTION" LABEL

"PROP 65" LABEL
P.N. 14935

"NSF/ANSI" LABEL 
P.N. 19496

"WARNING" LABEL
P.N. 10353

"SPECIFIC GRAVITY" LABEL
P.N. 19520

"ACE" LABEL
P.N. 10352

 91.00 

 16.50 16" VENTED 
LID ASSEMBLY

2 X TIE DOWNS
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FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

DRAWN / DATE MATERIAL :

NOTES:

SCALE

DESCRIPTION

PART NO. SHEET.
1 OF 1

CB1750-90

CB1750-90

1750 GALLON 15 DEG. CONE BOTTOM TANK 

NOMINAL WALL THICKNESS: 

 

0.30"

SAS 10/3/2023

BES 3/18/2024

DECIMAL ± .125"
FRACTION ± 1/4"

ANGLE ± 1°
1% @ 68  F                    

LLDPE 

337 LBS. 

335 LBS.  

 



 20.75 
 23.75 

 10.82 

 94.14 

 80.53 

 15° 

9X9 FLAT
TANK P.N. CB1200-90

STAND P.N. CB090-15ST
2" FITTING IS
STANDARD

 95.00 

 0.56 X 6 

 2.12 

 91.00 

 BC 93.50 

 12.00 

16" VENTED
LID ASSEMBLY
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FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

DRAWN / DATE MATERIAL :

NOTES:

SCALE

DESCRIPTION

PART NO. SHEET.
1 OF 1

CB1750-90+90-15ST

CB1750-90+90-15ST

1750 GALLON ø90" 15° CONE BOTTOM TANK AND STAND

 

SAS 9/19/2023

BES 3/18/2024

DECIMAL ± .125"
FRACTION ± 1/4"

ANGLE ± 1°
                     

SEE COMPONENTS 
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